
VUH Reviewers - Aug 2018

Department/Event Type FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL

10 CCT Martie Steinfeld martie.steinfeld@vumc.org

10 CCT Sherri White sherri.h.white@vumc.org

10 CCT/Apheresis and Photopheresis Unit/Cancer 

Hematology and Stem Cell Transplant 

Clinics/Outpatient Transplant Unit (OTU)/Lab - Stem 

Cell Processing Mary Stone mary.j.stone.1@vumc.org

10 North James Barbra james.c.barbra@vumc.org

10 North Jennifer Graham jennifer.r.graham@vumc.org

10 North Teresa Hobt-Bingham teresa.hobt-bingham@vumc.org

11 North Janet Lucas janet.lucas@vumc.org

11 North Matt Cushman matthew.j.cushman@vumc.org

11 North/10 CCT/Apheresis and Photopheresis 

Unit/Cancer Center (1st Floor TVC)/Chemotherapy 

Infusion Clinic (TVC)/Hematology and Stem Cell 

Transplant Clinics/Outpatient Transplant Unit (OTU) Ann Hankenson ann.hankenson@vumc.org

11 South (Burn ICU) Lindsay Miller lindsay.a.miller.1@vumc.org

11 South (Burn ICU) Naomi Sawyers naomi.t.sawyers@vumc.org

3 MCNA Jane Wildeman jane.a.wildeman@vumc.org

3rd Floor Round Wing Edward Land edward.land@vumc.org

3rd Floor Round Wing Beth Banks beth.b.banks@vumc.org

4 East Obstetrics (MCE) Eva Montgomery-Lewis eva.montgomery-lewis@vumc.org

4 East Obstetrics (MCE) Robin Seaton robin.b.seaton@vumc.org

4 North (Labor and Delivery)/4 South (L&D Surgery)/4 

MSCU Mindy Sacco mindy.sacco@vumc.org

4 North (Labor and Delivery)/4 South (L&D Surgery)/4 

MSCU Shannon White shannon.d.white@vumc.org

4 South (Holding/PACU)/Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - Holding/PACU Tina Morris tina.l.morris@vumc.org

4 South (Holding/PACU)/Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - Holding/PACU Jennifer Perez jennifer.perez@vumc.org

4 South (Holding/PACU)/Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - Holding/PACU Mary Vance mary.m.vance@vumc.org

4 South (Holding/PACU)/Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - Holding/PACU Betty Sue Minton betty.minton@vumc.org

4 South (L&D Surgery)/7 South Tree House (VUH)/4 

East Obstetrics (MCE) Janna Dedman janna.dedman@vumc.org

4th Floor Round Wing Staci Thomas staci.d.thomas@vumc.org

5 North Michaela Banta michaela.t.banta@vumc.org

5 North Andrew Belletti andrew.j.belletti@vumc.org

5 North Kimberly Moore kimberly.a.moore@vumc.org

5 South - Cardiovascular Progressive Care Unit Sondra Park Sondra.Park@vumc.org

5 South - Cardiovascular Progressive Care Unit Karen King-Parke karen.king-parke@vumc.org

5th Floor Round Wing Paul Raymond paul.a.raymond@vumc.org

5th Floor Round Wing Heather Payne heather.d.payne@vumc.org

6 North Catherine ElizabethGarber catherine.e.garber@vumc.org

6 South Neuro Spine Patricia Brownell patricia.brownell@vumc.org

6 South Neuro Spine Eliza Keteku eliza.r.quartey@vumc.org



Department/Event Type FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL

6th Floor Round Wing/10 South (Inpatient) Kaitlyn Davidson kaitlyn.davidson@vumc.org

6th Floor Round Wing/10 South (Inpatient) Phebe Bloomingburg phebe.bloomingburg@vumc.org

7 CCT - Transplant and Surgical Care Kimberly Carter kimberly.carter@vumc.org

7 CCT - Transplant and Surgical Care John-paul Simpson john-paul.o.simpson@vumc.org

7 North Dana Lang dana.lang@vumc.org

7 North Michael A Jorden michael.jorden@vumc.org

7 South (Dialysis) James Peck j.peck@vumc.org

7 South Cardiovascular Short Stay Ashley Vosilla ashley.n.vosilla@vumc.org

7 South Cardiovascular Short Stay Ramona Tan ramona.v.tan@vumc.org

7 South Cardiovascular Short Stay/8 South Sarah Dawson sarah.b.dawson@vumc.org

7th Floor Round Wing Audrey Kuntz audrey.kuntz@vumc.org

7th Floor Round Wing Christina Paulson christina.m.paulson@vumc.org

7th Floor Round Wing Sarah Cleary sarah.k.cleary@vumc.org

8 MCE, Medicine Cardiac Stepdown Kimberly Linville kimberly.linville@vumc.org

8 MCE, Medicine Cardiac Stepdown Brett Young brett.t.young@vumc.org

8 MCE, Medicine Cardiac Stepdown Isabel Johnson isabel.z.johnson@vumc.org

8 North Karla Keeton karla.keeton@vumc.org

8 North Alexandria Barton alexandria.b.barton@vumc.org

8 North Jensine Russell jensine.a.russell.1@vumc.org

8 South Valencia Legette valencia.legette@vumc.org

9 North/9 South Aaron Hirsch aaron.hirsch@vumc.org

9 South Brad Thompson brad.a.thompson@vumc.org

Admitting/Business Center Jamil Wahidi jamil.wahidi@vumc.org

Admitting/Transfer Center/ED Registration Marsha Kedigh marsha.kedigh@vumc.org

Anti-Coagulation Clinic/ VHI Cinics 

(Byrdstown/Crossville/Franklin, KY/Knoxville/Lebanon/ 

Livingston/Powderly KY) Lou Kaelin lou.kaelin@vumc.org

Apheresis and Photopheresis Unit Diane Mathews diane.mathews@vumc.org

Apheresis and Photopheresis Unit Karen Proctor karen.a.proctor@vumc.org

Asthma Sinus Allergy Program Beth Keith beth.keith@vumc.org

Asthma Sinus Allergy Program Learae Herron-rice learae.j.herron-rice@vumc.org

Audiology Clinic (MCE)/Balance Disorder Clinic 

(MCE)/Bill Wilkerson Research Center (MCE)National 

Center for Childhood Deafness (MCE)/Pediatric Speech 

Clinic (MCE)/Phi Beta Pi Rehab Center (MCE)/Acute 

Speech Pathology Kerry Stanley kerry.stanley@vumc.org

Cancer Center (TVC)/Cancer Center (1st Floor TVC) Jaimie Vix jaimie.vix@vumc.org

Cardiac Observation Unit Tiffany Richmond tiffany.richmond@vumc.org

Cardiology Clinic Rochelle Anglin shelly.anglin@vumc.org

Cath Lab Charles Hood charles.hood@vumc.org

Cath Lab Tracy Powell tracy.m.williams@vumc.org

Cath Lab Melissa Robinson melissa.robinson@vumc.org

Cath Lab/Cardiac Observation Unit/EP Lab Timothy French timothy.w.french@vumc.org

Cath Lab/Cardiac Observation Unit/EP Lab Dana Wilson dana.wilson.1@vumc.org

Center for Human Nutrition  (MAB)GI/Endoscopy 

Lab/IBD Clinic (MAB)/GI Clinic (ECL) Beki Kazanofski rebecca.b.hacker@vumc.org

Center for Human Nutrition  (MAB)GI/Endoscopy 

Lab/IBD Clinic (MAB)/GI Clinic (ECL) Nicole Smith nicole.a.smith@vumc.org

Central Sterile Processing Anthony Richardson tony.richardson@vumc.org

Central Sterile Processing Tanya M Stellges tanya.m.stellges@vumc.org

Central Sterile Processing Linda Boudreau linda.boudreau@vumc.org

Central Sterile Processing James Johnson james.l.johnson@vumc.org
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Central Sterile Processing John McLean john.d.mclean@vumc.org

Chemotherapy Infusion Clinic (TVC) Julie Gamble julie.gamble@vumc.org

Chemotherapy Infusion Clinic (TVC) Wendy Howell wendy.lemay@vumc.org

Chemotherapy Infusion Clinic (TVC) Cody Stansel cody.c.stansel@vumc.org

Clinical Research Center (MCN) Hal Bowman lamar.bowman@vumc.org

Clinical Research Center (MCN) Crystal Rice crystal.n.rice@vumc.org

Clinical Research Center (MCN) Lana Howard lana.howard@vumc.org

Complaint-Unprofessional conduct reports Roger Dmochowski

Comprehensive Care Center (OHO)/Infectious Disease 

Clinic (MAB) Mark Mccaw mark.a.mccaw@vumc.org

Dayani Center/Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 

Clinic at Stallworth Carey Tomlinson carey.a.tomlinson@vumc.org

Dayani Center/Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 

Clinic at Stallworth Melinda Chandler mindy.chandler@vumc.org

Dayani Center/Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation 

Clinic at Stallworth Ashley Trambley ashley.trambley@vumc.org

Decedent Affairs Christin Ayre christin.ayre@vumc.org

Decedent Affairs Sheryl Curtis s.curtis@vumc.org

Digestive Disease Clinic/Center for Human Nutrition  

(MAB)/IBD Clinic (MAB) Susan Dreeszen susan.d.dreeszen@vumc.org

Digestive Disease Clinic/Center for Human Nutrition  

(MAB)/IBD Clinic (MAB) James Barnett james.s.barnett@vumc.org

Digestive Disease Clinic/Center for Human Nutrition  

(MAB)/IBD Clinic (MAB) James Barnes james.p.barnes@vumc.org

ED Registration/Discharge Station Laverne Burgess laverne.burgess@vumc.org

EEG Lab/EMU Lab/EEG/EMU Lab William Levis william.h.levis@vumc.org

Emergency Department/PAS/ED C Pod Emily Mcbride emily.mcbride@vumc.org

Emergency Department/PAS/ED C Pod Dawn Hawley dawn.hawley@vumc.org

Emergency Department/PAS/ED C Pod Kristy Bare kristy.bare@vumc.org

EP Lab Angela Rios angela.m.rios@vumc.org

EP Lab Samuel Sullivant samuel.g.sullivant@vumc.org

EP Lab Gregory Michaud gregory.michaud@vumc.org

Eskind Diabetes Clinic (MCE) Dianne Riello dianne.riello@vumc.org

FEL - Holding/PACU/FEL OR/4 South (GYN Surgery)/4 

South (Holding/PACU)/OR - (MCE)/OR - N.E.W./OR - 

ENT/Plastics (Main)/OR - Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU/OR - General/Vascular & Trauma/Burn 

(Main)/OR - GGUR/OR - Cardiac/OR - Neurosurgery 

(Main)/OR - Ophthalmology (VOR)/OR - Orthopedics - 

Elective/OR - Orthopedics - Trauma Cindy Kildgore cindy.kildgore@vumc.org

FEL - Holding/PACU/FEL OR/4 South (GYN Surgery)/4 

South (Holding/PACU)/OR - (MCE)/OR - N.E.W./OR - 

ENT/Plastics (Main)/OR - Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU/OR - General/Vascular & Trauma/Burn 

(Main)/OR - GGUR/OR - Cardiac/OR - Neurosurgery 

(Main)/OR - Ophthalmology (VOR)/OR - Orthopedics - 

Elective/OR - Orthopedics - Trauma Tracy Diffenderfer tracy.e.diffenderfer@vumc.org



Department/Event Type FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL

FEL - Holding/PACU/FEL OR/4 South (GYN Surgery)/4 

South (Holding/PACU)/OR - (MCE)/OR - N.E.W./OR - 

ENT/Plastics (Main)/OR - Holding/PACU (MCE)/OR - 

Holding/PACU/OR - General/Vascular & Trauma/Burn 

(Main)/OR - GGUR/OR - Cardiac/OR - Neurosurgery 

(Main)/OR - Ophthalmology (VOR)/OR - Orthopedics - 

Elective/OR - Orthopedics - Trauma Claudia Orsburn claudia.a.orsburn@vumc.org

General Surgery Clinic/General Surgery Clinic 

(ECL)/Colorectal Surgery Clinic (TVC)/Transplant Clinic 

(Liver, Kidney)/Trauma Clinic/Surgery Clinic/Burn Clinic Janice Gabbard janice.gabbard@vumc.org

GI/Endoscopy Lab Phoebe Santiago phoebe.l.santiago@vumc.org

Heart Station-MCE/Cardiology/Diagnostics 

(MCE)/ECHO Kim Halliburton kim.halliburton@vumc.org

Heart Station-MCE/Cardiology/Diagnostics 

(MCE)/ECHO Stephen Zbydniewski stephen.zbydniewski@vumc.org

Hematology and Stem Cell Transplant Clinics/Apheresis 

and Photopheresis Unit Rachel Cloud rachel.cloud@vumc.org

Hematology and Stem Cell Transplant 

Clinics/Outpatient Transplant Unit (OTU)/Apheresis 

and Photopheresis Unit Lesley Pasqualetto lesley.pasqualetto@vumc.org

Hillsboro Medical Group (MCE) Lisa Southall lisa.southall@vumc.org

Internal Medicine Clinic (MCE) Teresa Milan teresa.milan@vumc.org

Lab - Blood Bank Stephanie Sephel stephanie.sephel@vumc.org

Lab - Chemistry, Hematology, Coagulation Teresa Hippel teresa.g.hippel@vumc.org

Lab - Microbiology Susan Sefers susan.sefers@vumc.org

Lab - Stem Cell Processing Olin Thomas olin.g.thomas@vumc.org

Lab - Support Services (Specimen Receiving) Elisa M Grady elisa.m.grady@vumc.org

Lab - Surgical Pathology Mary Abbuhl mary.f.abbuhl@vumc.org

Lab events Maralie Exton maralie.exton@vumc.org

Lab events Judith Davis judith.davis@vumc.org

LifeFlight Kevin Nooner kevin.w.nooner@vumc.org

LifeFlight/Emergency Department Jeanne Yeatman jeanne.yeatman@vumc.org

Medical Specialties Clinic - Rheumatology (TVC)/ 

Hypertension (TVC)/Neph/Renal Transplant Margaret Wayss meg.wayss@vumc.org

Medical Specialties Clinic - Rheumatology (TVC)/ 

Hypertension (TVC)/Neph/Renal Transplant Haley Bryan haley.bryan@vumc.org

MICU (8 CCT) Sarah Flinn sarah.e.flinn@vumc.org

MICU (8 CCT) Devin Bunch devin.l.bunch@vumc.org

Mother Baby Obstetrics Unit

Neuro ICU (6 CCT)/6 North/6 South Neuro Spine Misty Ashby misty.ashby@vumc.org

Neuro ICU (6 CCT)/6 North/6 South Neuro Spine Donnie Atwell donnie.atwell@vumc.org

Neuro ICU (6 CCT)/6 North/6 South Neuro Spine Natalie Reese natalie.reese@vumc.org

Neurology Clinic (TVC, PRB)/Neurosurgery Clinic (VAV) Amanda Braun amanda.l.braun@vumc.org

Neurology Clinic (TVC, PRB)/Neurosurgery Clinic (VAV) Jill Shelton jill.shelton@vumc.org

NICU (Stahlman)/7 South Tree House (VUH) Cheri R Wood cheri.r.wood@vumc.org

Nurtition/Cafeteria Tony Humphrey tony.humphrey@vumc.org



Department/Event Type FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL

OB/GYN (MCN)/4 East Obstetrics (MCE)/4 North (Labor 

and Delivery)/4 MSCU/4 South (L&D Surgery) Holly Judge holly.a.judge@vumc.org

Occ Health Keqin Qian catherine.qian@vumc.org

OR - (MCE)/FEL OR/FEL - Holding/PACU (Narcotic 

discrepancy events only) Buffy Krauserlupear buffy.lupear@vumc.org

OR - Cardiac/Thoracic/Bronch (Main) Mary Ann Meredith maryann.meredith@vumc.org

OR - General/Vascular & Trauma/Burn (Main)/OR - 

ENT/Plastics (Main and TVC)/OR - ENT/Plastics (Main) Karen Ferris karen.ferris@vumc.org

OR - GGUR Susanna Walsh susanna.s.walsh@vumc.org

OR - Holding/PACU (Main and TVC)/OR - Holding/PACU 

(Main)/Surgical Transition Unit Tom Connor patrick.connor@vumc.org

OR - Holding/PACU (Main and TVC)/OR - Holding/PACU 

(Main)/Surgical Transition Unit Amy Williams amy.williams@vumc.org

OR - N.E.W. Rachael D Poff Rachael.D.Poff@vumc.org

OR - N.E.W. Marjorie Day-ramsey margie.day@Vumc.org

OR - N.E.W. Terry Dewaratanawanich terry.dewaratanawanich@vumc.org

OR - Neurosurgery (Main)/OR - Orthopedics - 

Trauma/OR - Orthopedics - Elective Robin Tranas robin.tranas@vumc.org

OR - Orthopedics - Trauma Vicki Zachocki vicki.carter@vumc.org

Oral Surgery Clinic/Plastic Surgery/Cosmetics Clinic 

(TVC)/Dental and Orthodontics Clinic (VAV) Lisa Allen lisa.michelle.allen@vumc.org

Orthopaedic Outpatient Clinic (MCE)/Orthopedic 

Outpatient Therapy Mary Duvanich mary.duvanich@vumc.org

Orthopaedic Outpatient Clinic (MCE)/Orthopedic 

Outpatient Therapy/VMG - Orthopedics Clinic (Bowling 

Green)/VMG - Orthopedics Clinic (Franklin)/VMG - 

Orthopedics Clinic (Gallatin/Sumner Co)/VMG - 

Orthopedics Clinic (Mt. Juliet)/VMG - Orthopedics 

Clinic (Murray)/Orthopaedic Outpatient Clinic (MCE) Shellian Elliott shellian.d.elliott@vumc.org

Parking Lot/Garage Jason Bucher jason.bucher@vumc.org

Phamacy Events (4 East Obstetrics (MCE)/4 North 

(Labor and Delivery)/5 North/Neuro ICU (6 CCT)/6 

North/MICU (8 CCT)/SICU (9 CCT)/7 North/5 South - 

Cardiovascular Progressive Care Unit/Pharmacy (6th 

Floor Satellite)) Kevin Scharfman kevin.scharfman@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Sheree B Foster sheree.foster@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Mark Sullivan mark.sullivan@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Matthew Phillips matt.phillips@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Jason Tomichek jason.tomichek@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Leon Hampton leon.e.hampton@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Carson Padgett carson.padgett@vumc.org

Pharmacy (Central Pharmacy) Molly Knostman molly.knostman@vumc.org

Pharmacy (MCE) Jason Schuster jason.schuster@vumc.org

Pharmacy (MCE) Anjanette Ridley anjanette.b.ridley@vumc.org

Pharmacy (TVC) Phillip Taylor phillip.taylor@vumc.org

Pharmacy (TVC) Anupam Paul anupam.paul@vumc.org

Pharmacy (TVC)/Pharmacy (MCE) Rusty Catlin rusty.w.catlin@vumc.org

Pharmacy (VUMC Specialty Pharmacy) Rusty Hammonds rusty.hammonds@vumc.org

Pharmacy (VUMC Specialty Pharmacy) Sarah Cunningham sarah.g.cunningham@vumc.org
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Pulmonary Clinic (TVC) Kimberly Farmer kimberly.r.farmer@vumc.org

Pulmonary Clinic (TVC)/Infectious Disease Clinic (MAB) Jeff Black jeff.black@vumc.org

Radiation Oncology/VICC - Franklin Karen Munyon karen.munyon@vumc.org

Radiation Oncology/VICC - Franklin Austin Kirschner austin.kirschner@vumc.org

Radiation Oncology/VICC - Franklin Eric Shinohara eric.t.shinohara@vumc.org

Radiation Oncology/VICC - Franklin Lisa Kachnic lisa.a.kachnic@vumc.org

Radiation Oncology/VICC - Franklin Kenneth Homann kenneth.l.homann@vumc.org

Radiology - CT Tina Herron tina.herron@vumc.org

Radiology - CT/Radiology - MRI Paul Searfoss paul.m.searfoss@vumc.org

Radiology - Interventional Christopher Kelly christopher.kelly@vumc.org

Radiology - Interventional Sheryl Redlin-Frazier sheryl.redlin-frazier@vumc.org

Radiology - Nuclear Med/PET/Radiology - 

Other/Radiology - Diagnostic/VOI/Radiology - 

Diagnostics Martha Dawn Shone dawn.shone@vumc.org

Radiology - Other/Radiology Recovery/Radiology - 

Outpatient Care Unit (ROCU) Beth Adame beth.adame@vumc.org

Radiology - Ultrasound Karen Tisdale karen.tisdale@vumc.org

Radiology Recovery/Radiology - 

Other/Radiology/Radiology - CT/Radiology - 

Diagnostic/VOI/Radiology - Diagnostics/Radiology - 

Interventional/Radiology - MRI/Radiology - Nuclear 

Med/PET/Radiology - Ultrasound Victoria Elliott victoria.v.elliott@vumc.org

Radiology/Radiology - Diagnostic/VOI/Radiology - 

Other Carol Duong carol.l.duong@vumc.org

Rheumatology Clinic (Cool Springs)/Rheumatology 

Infusion Cool Springs/Rheumatology Spring Hill

SICU (9 CCT) June McGhee june.b.mcghee@vumc.org

SICU (9 CCT) Elizabeth King elizabeth.m.bishop@vumc.org

TOBS - 1st Floor OBS Unit (TVC)/Clinical Transition Unit 

(CTU) Tonise Robinson tonise.j.robinson@vumc.org

TOBS - 1st Floor OBS Unit (TVC)/Clinical Transition Unit 

(CTU)/7 South Overflow Unit Janice Sisco janice.sisco@vumc.org

Transfer/Transport David House david.house@vumc.org

Transplant Clinic Lindsay Ramsey lindsay.s.ramsey@vumc.org

Urology Clinic Russell Kunic russell.j.kunic@vumc.org

Vanderbilt Eye Institute Vita Dennis-garner vita.l.dennis-garner@vumc.org

Vanderbilt Eye Institute Jodi Fawcett jodi.fawcett@vumc.org

Vanderbilt Home Care/All Sitter Issues Julia Triplett julia.s.triplett@vumc.org

Vanderbilt Home Care/All Sitter Issues Andrea Calhoun andrea.r.calhoun@vumc.org

VOI Rehab (MCE)/Orthopedic Outpatient Therapy Jennifer Cook jennifer.b.cook@vumc.org

V-PEC (Pre-Op Eval Center) Roshanda Johnson roshanda.johnson@vumc.org

V-PEC (Pre-Op Eval Center) Julie Hamm julie.hamm@vumc.org

V-PEC (Pre-Op Eval Center) Miriam Brumley miriam.t.brumley@vumc.org

VUMC Specialty Pharmacy/Pharmacy (MCE)/Pharmacy 

(Melrose Support Services)/Pharmacy (VUMC Specialty 

Pharmacy)/Pharmacy (Outpatient)/Pharmacy 

(OHO)/Pharmacy (VMG) Rebecca Yoon rebecca.h.yoon@vumc.org

VUPD/Saftey Security Michael Pring michael.t.pring@vanderbilt.edu

VUPD/Saftey Security Robert Tony Meadows tony.meadows@vanderbilt.edu

Zerfoss Health Center Dara Dixon dara.l.grissom@vumc.org


